
From: Mike Walker
To: Sergent, John
Cc: Pruitt, Katrina; Farzad
Subject: Re: FW: Request Agenda Date
Date: Tuesday, March 9, 2021 1:37:31 PM

Thanks John Jay,
       Do I need to be present or present a formal request at the meeting?
Mike
 
CLYDESDALE CUSTOM HOMES  L.L.C.
3001 Sayre Road
Fairfax, VA 22031
ClydesdaleCustomHomes@gmail.com
(703) 346-1766

On Tue, Mar 9, 2021 at 12:18 PM Sergent, John <John.Sergent@viennava.gov> wrote:

Mike,

 

You are on the April 12 agenda to extend you bond.

 

Let me know if you have any questions.

 

John Jay Sergent

Town Engineer

 

 

127 Center Street S

Vienna, VA  22180

John.Sergent@viennava.gov
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703-255-6387

viennava.gov

 

From: Town Manager <Manager@viennava.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 9, 2021 11:27 AM
To: Pruitt, Katrina <Katrina.Pruitt@viennava.gov>
Cc: Gallagher, Michael <Michael.Gallagher@viennava.gov>; Donahue, David
<David.Donahue@viennava.gov>; Sergent, John <John.Sergent@viennava.gov>; Serfass,
Marion <MSerfass@viennava.gov>; Ngo, Nicole <NNgo@viennava.gov>
Subject: RE: Request Agenda Date

 

Hello Katrina,

 

I have added the item you requested to the April 12th Town Council meeting.

 

Sincerely,

 

Merc

 

From: Pruitt, Katrina <Katrina.Pruitt@viennava.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 9, 2021 8:19 AM
To: Payton, Mercury <Mercury.Payton@viennava.gov>
Cc: Gallagher, Michael <Michael.Gallagher@viennava.gov>; Donahue, David
<David.Donahue@viennava.gov>; Sergent, John <John.Sergent@viennava.gov>
Subject: Request Agenda Date

 

Hello Mercury,

 

DPW would like to request an agenda date to extend  the performance bond for the Mashie
Drive Sub-division.  Can this be added to the 04/12/21 Council Meeting?
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Thanks,

 

Katrina Pruitt

Public Works Specialist

katrina.pruitt@viennava.gov

703-255-6383

 

 

127 Center Street, South

Vienna, VA  22180

viennava.gov

 

*** VIRGINIA FREEDOM OF INFORMATION NOTICE ***

NOTICE:  This e-mail and any of its attachments may constitute 
a public record under the Virginia Freedom of Information Act.  
Accordingly, the sender and/or recipient listed above may be 
required to produce this e-mail and any of its attachments to 
any requester unless certain limited and very specific 
exemptions are applicable.
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